
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  357.3971

916 G. Davenport  857.9922

509 A. Miller  758.2923

505 T. Keefe  858.3354

412 L. Kilbarger  858.4715

629 T. Boughten  758.6816

147 C. Miller  558.9407

103 R. Abrigo  359.1708

873 J. Carpenter  759.2129

852 J. Delaware  759.39210

519 Y. Hirata  659.67911

528 K. Batterson  459.68412

498 R. Beat  31:00.01913

424 C. Castloo  81:00.16414

448 M. Horban  71:00.16815

277 R. Newton  81:00.23816

624 D. Woolsey  21:00.27417

611 B. Sheren  41:00.45718

774 D. Watson  61:00.49619

931 D. Bajza  61:00.51820

155 T. Gosselaar  41:00.99121

453 K. Kuest  81:01.26522

346 R. Campbell  71:01.44323

171 B. Kelly  21:01.54024

428 T. Johnson  31:01.64225

465 Z. Storey  41:01.99726

232 B. Zlock  71:02.36927

738 G. Carter  21:02.85728

759 M. Rambo  51:03.68829

527 B. Goodin  31:04.01830

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  547.1251

509 A. Miller  747.5222

505 T. Keefe  347.6183

412 L. Kilbarger  747.8524

597 M. Dougherty  247.8945

629 T. Boughten  547.9026

498 R. Beat  547.9417

519 Y. Hirata  548.0588

873 J. Carpenter  448.2119

852 J. Delaware  548.30810

147 C. Miller  448.46111

611 B. Sheren  348.52112

103 R. Abrigo  648.75113

277 R. Newton  348.81214

448 M. Horban  348.89015

171 B. Kelly  248.92516

528 K. Batterson  249.00017

424 C. Castloo  549.00418

931 D. Bajza  449.16319

428 T. Johnson  549.31620

624 D. Woolsey  549.48921

155 T. Gosselaar  449.60722

774 D. Watson  250.07323

453 K. Kuest  250.30524

346 R. Campbell  750.68325

465 Z. Storey  750.75826

738 G. Carter  250.97227

439 A. Metzler  151.13528

759 M. Rambo  451.28329

232 B. Zlock  451.35030

527 B. Goodin  251.86131

276 M. Lozada  154.54432

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

629 T. Boughten  844.9191

505 T. Keefe  645.2182

439 A. Metzler  145.3003

611 B. Sheren  445.3944

509 A. Miller  745.4655

916 G. Davenport  845.5336

597 M. Dougherty  345.6027

873 J. Carpenter  745.6188

412 L. Kilbarger  845.6359

852 J. Delaware  445.85110

448 M. Horban  245.88011

498 R. Beat  645.91512

103 R. Abrigo  545.95713

147 C. Miller  845.95814

519 Y. Hirata  646.00515

931 D. Bajza  646.13116

277 R. Newton  346.21817

528 K. Batterson  246.42718

424 C. Castloo  846.55619

171 B. Kelly  246.72420

624 D. Woolsey  246.85521

428 T. Johnson  347.35222

774 D. Watson  547.41823

155 T. Gosselaar  247.45324

346 R. Campbell  347.62425

453 K. Kuest  447.91526

465 Z. Storey  548.60427

738 G. Carter  548.66428

759 M. Rambo  249.50329

232 B. Zlock  449.82130

527 B. Goodin  449.87831

276 M. Lozada  11:13.18932
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